Configure Print

Code

989
934

Options
DD5
GM2
JC8
PA9
S81
DE9
CK1
CK4
CK6
Cs1
C55
C74
F85
NP1
PAZ
RB4
7U8
G2
RJ6
BS1
LH1
L6H
PA2
V36
Z13

*Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.

Description

MODEL: 2021 G63W4
Emerald Green Metallic
Saddle Brown Leather

G Manufaktur Interior Plus
G Manufaktur Plus
Nappa Leather Dashboard
Comfort Seat Package
Diamond Stitching
AMG Night Package Plus
Exterior Mirror Housings in Black
Wheel Arches, Front and Rear Bumper in Black
Grille in Gunmetal
MB Front Star Painted in Black
Under Guard Protection in Obsidian Black
Brush Guard in Black
Roof Painted in Obsidian Black
Night Package
Exterior Elements in Black
Spare Wheel Cover Painted in Obsidian Black
Exterior Lettering in Black
G manufaktur Black Piano Lacquer Trim
21" AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels, Matte Black
AMG Silver-Painted Brake Calipers
Heated Steering Wheel
AMG Performance Steering Wheel in DINAMICA/Carbon Fiber
All-Season Floor Mats
Leather Grab Handles
Two Tone Nappa Leather Dashboard

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

Vehicle Information
2021 G63W4

Price

$156,450

$8,050

$3,450

$800
$1,500

$250
$900
$200
$550
$600

$172,750
$1,050
$173,800
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