Code	Description	Price
	MODEL: 2021 G63W4	\$156,450
989	Emerald Green Metallic	
934	Saddle Brown Leather	
Options		
DD5	G Manufaktur Interior Plus	\$8,050
GM2	G Manufaktur Plus	
JC8	Nappa Leather Dashboard	
PA9	Comfort Seat Package	
S81	Diamond Stitching	
DE9	AMG Night Package Plus	\$3,450
CK1	Exterior Mirror Housings in Black	
CK4	Wheel Arches, Front and Rear Bumper in Black	
CK6	Grille in Gunmetal	
CS1	MB Front Star Painted in Black	
C55	Under Guard Protection in Obsidian Black	
C74	Brush Guard in Black	
F85	Roof Painted in Obsidian Black	
NP1	Night Package	
PAZ	Exterior Elements in Black	
RB4	Spare Wheel Cover Painted in Obsidian Black	
7U8	Exterior Lettering in Black	
ZG2	G manufaktur Black Piano Lacquer Trim	\$800
RJ6	21" AMG Twin 5-Spoke Wheels, Matte Black	\$1,500
BS1	AMG Silver-Painted Brake Calipers	
LH1	Heated Steering Wheel	\$250
L6H	AMG Performance Steering Wheel in DINAMICA/Carbon Fiber	\$900
PA2	All-Season Floor Mats	\$200
V36	Leather Grab Handles	\$550
ZI3	Two Tone Nappa Leather Dashboard	\$600
	SUBTOTAL	\$172,750
	DESTINATION &DELIVERY	\$1,050
	TOTAL	\$173,800

^{*}Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without notification.